2015 SHELDON XC SCHEDULE

(TENTATIVE)
Monday, August 17" 1% Practice TBD
Friday, August 21° Pre's Trail Run AIton-Balfrer;:Tark Pre's
Friday, September 4" Marist Invite Fern Ridge
Saturday, September 12" Ash Creek Ash Creek Preserve
Wednesday, September 16" Pre-Districts Grants Pass
Saturday, September 26" NW Classic LCC
Friday, October 2 Oxford Classic Bend
Saturday, October 10" George Fox WlllamettePIZIrlismn State
Wednesday, October 14" Country Fair Veneta
Wednesday, October 215 Districts Grants Pass
Saturday, October 31 State LCC




